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PB 050 Display table stand
black

PB 050 is an easy to use fable stand.
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black

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (c)

Allrights reserved.

Subject fo printing errors,

technical and price
amendments.

Date: 2022-02-11

Specifications

Article number (SKU)

Colour

EAN single box

Height

Guarantee

Max. weight load (kg)

Max. height of inferface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. horizontal hole paftern (mm)
Max. screen size (inch)

Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. screen size (inch)

Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)

7320500
Black
8712285336140
675
5years
50

530

820

410

670

55

510

200

36

100
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